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Contact Information 
City Tech Continuing Education | Helping New Yorkers Get Back to Work

Call the Office 
Tuesday - Thursday, from 9 am to 5 pm. 
A member of our staff is available to answer 
questions about courses you are interested in 
and can take your registration by phone. 
718 552 1170. 
 
To speak with us outside of office hours, 
please leave a message or email a staff 
member below. We will contact you to set up 
a convenient time to assist you by phone.
 
General Inquiries

Edna Casal, Assistant To The Dean
ecasal@citytech.cuny.edu

Selwyn Smart, Interim Director,  
City Tech Continuing Studies Center  
ssmart@citytech.cuny.edu

Teddy Cruz, Receptionist,  
Division of Continuing Education 
tcruz@citytech.cuny.edu

For assistance with online course links, 
payments, certificates and registration 

Barbara Smith, Registration 
bsmith@citytech.cuny.edu

Shaquanna Thompson, Certificates   
sthompson@citytech.cuny.edu

As we begin to offer increased in-person classes, City Tech Division of Continuing Education 
continues to follow CUNY and CDC Covid guidance. Please view and download important 
information about access to on-campus classes. 

Download Step-By Step Instructions 

Contact a program director

Selwyn Smart, Building Trades and Professional Programs 
ssmart@citytech.cuny.edu 

Dania Anderson, Healthcare Programs
danderson@citytech.cuny.edu

Debra Salomon, Technology, Renewables, AutoDesk 
dsalomon@citytech.cuny.edu

Shermira Busby, Business & Industry Workforce  
Training Programs  
sbusby@citytech.cuny.edu

Giovanna Perciballi, Adult Literacy- HSE, ESOL 
GPerciballi@citytech.cuny.edu

Gilberto Gerena,  CUNY Language Immersion Program 
ggerena@citytech.cuny.edu

Anthony Ruvio
Academy For Occupational Health and Construction Safety
aruvio@citytech.cuny.edu
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